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Anlage
StolzenfelsstralRe, 56112 Lahnstein
T 02621-7662 tmolitor@t-online.de

Hallenadresse
Konrad-Zuse-Strale 6, 56075 Koblenz

Sportwart/in
Molitor, Thomas
T 01634001777 tmolitor@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Wisberg, Sarah
T 0151-59893099 Sarah.Wisberg@hotmail.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Molitor, Thomas
T 01634001777 tmolitor@t-online.de
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Herren 30 2er 1

MF: Christoph Michels; T 01775490340

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Griinewald, Sascha
Mohr, Axel
Wisberg, Jan
Hofmann, Matthias
Gréaper, Sven

Mohr, Holger

Mohr, Siegfried
Kullmann, Torsten
Heilscher, Rafael
Gréaper, Marc
Michels, Christoph
Molitor, Thomas
Kurtz, Hans-Ulrich
Equit, Michael
Graemer, Joachim
Maibach, Gerwin
Zimpelmann, Stefan
Zink, Markus

19 Brings, Patrik
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

17754370
17200076
17703380
17552125
17450883
17951091
15006153
16900034
18153514
17655299
18451400
16300339
16593658
18254169
16854408
17203700
17051065
17955749
17281410
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